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Seat type

COH01B-F5A1

COH29A-G721 COH29E-G721

Options

Headrest

Slide Seat Fixed Seat

Leg colors

Polished Black

Armrest types

3D Adjustable Armrest 1D Adjustable Armrest  Without Armrest



Product Code

Color Variations

Mesh Back and Cushion Seat

F5C1
Black

F5C2
Gray

F5C3
Blue

F5C4
Green

F5C6
Orange

F5C5
Red

FSC1
Beige / 
Light Gray

FSC2
Gray /
Light Gray

FSC3
Dark Gray /
Light Gray

FSC4
Dark Blue /
Light Gray

FSC6
Sage /
Light Gray

FSC5
Dark Green /
Light Gray

F5A1F5A1F5A1F5A1F5A1F5A1Black Black Black Black Black Black

F5B6F5B5F5B4F5B3F5B2F5B1

Back

Seat

Chair Types Seat Types Armrest Types Leg Color Caster Types Product Code

High Back

Slide Seat

Fixed Seat

1D Adjustable Armrest

3D Adjustable Armrest

1D Adjustable Armrest

Without Armrest

Without Armrest

3D Adjustable Armrest

Black ( Resin )

Polished ( Alminum )

Black ( Resin )

Polished ( Alminum )

Black ( Resin )

Polished ( Alminum )

Black ( Resin )

Polished ( Alminum )

Black ( Resin )

Polished ( Alminum )

Black ( Resin )

Polished ( Alminum )

Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft

COH5FH
COH5FG
COH5FA
COH5FB
COH5EH
COH5EG
COH5EA
COH5EB
COH5AH
COH5AG
COH5AA
COH5AB
COH7FH
COH7FG
COH7FA
COH7FB
COH7EH
COH7EG
COH7EA
COH7EB
COH7AH
COH7AG
COH7AA
COH7AB

Chair Types Seat Types Armrest Types Leg Color Caster Types Product Code

High Back 
with Headrest

High Back

Slide Seat

Fixed Seat

Slide Seat

Fixed Seat

1D Adjustable Arms

3D Adjustable Arms

1D Adjustable Arms

3D Adjustable Arms

1D Adjustable Arms

3D Adjustable Arms

1D Adjustable Arms

Without Arm

Without Arm

3D Adjustable Arms

Black ( Resin )

Polished ( Alminum )

Black ( Resin )

Polished ( Alminum )

Black ( Resin )

Polished ( Alminum )

Black ( Resin )

Polished ( Alminum )

Black ( Resin )

Polished ( Alminum )

Black ( Resin )

Polished ( Alminum )

Black ( Resin )

Polished ( Alminum )

Black ( Resin )

Polished ( Alminum )

Black ( Resin )

Polished ( Alminum )

Black ( Resin )

Polished ( Alminum )

Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft
Hard
Soft

COH1EH
COH1EG
COH1EA
COH1EB
COH1AH
COH1AG
COH1AA
COH1AB
COH3EH
COH3EG
COH3EA
COH3EB
COH3AH
COH3AG
COH3AA
COH3AB
COH5FH
COH5FG
COH5FA
COH5FB
COH5EH
COH5EG
COH5EA
COH5EB
COH5AH
COH5AG
COH5AA
COH5AB
COH7FH
COH7FG
COH7FA
COH7FB
COH7EH
COH7EG
COH7EA
COH7EB
COH7AH
COH7AG
COH7AA
COH7AB



Arm Type

3D Adjustable Armrest

1D Adjustable Armrest

 Without Armrest

Slide Seat Fixed Seat

[ BIFMA（㎜）Standard ]

YKCO74-191

The products listed in this catalog are available as of October 2021. Please note that specifications, 
dimensions, and colors are subject to change without notice. The colors of the actual products may 
differ somewhat from the colors shown in the catalog, depending on printing conditions.

International Sales & Marketing Div.
www.okamura.com

With Headrest

With Headrest
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(Made in Thailand)


